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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 ouuwvaledu uwwnauiing LAIRINS NTIMKT 10900
Call Center 0-2555-0555

Saving Account Statement

Y AN15UTEUNUB909ANTITUS M TAIUATUANALAY
2136/2

UALAY ATUSETUR

< w
aATUTZIUR
641 auUAWSIUYI-Toum

maUszIUA r3UsEiud

Suiifuw  04/06/2022
fdafiuni  DANG2
wiui 1
WheNy 96 aneiuszdun
uiity® 20027806960
Sufl  04/06/2022

anadu  null

Suiidiua M3 fasune CHK NO. Fuuldu nY AUED @ TS

B/F ganunul 0.00 688,915.48

/05/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 13,759.00 0.00 702,674.48 96 5500513

/05/2565 OoTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 420.20 0.00 702,254.28 96 6000189

/05/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 8,591.00 0.00 693,663.28 1 90063

/05/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 200.00 0.00 693,863.28 96 5500513

/05/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 17,675.00 0.00 711,538.28 96 5500513

/05/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 23,042.69 0.00 688,495.59 1 90063

/05/2565 OTOS SAV Overdraft Transfer-Out 3,000.00 0.00 685,495.59 1016 3501152

/05/2565 SDCA SAV Deposit by Cash 8,500.00 0.00 693,995.59 96 5500513
C/F vaaunly 0.00 693,995.59

Page Dr. = q 35,053.89 Cr, = a 40,134.00

Total Dr. - a 35,053.89 cr. q 10.134.00
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BANK FOR AGRICULTURE AND AGRICULTURAL CO-OPERATIVES
2346 ouunwaleSu wnaniiaou LAIRIng njavwe 10900

Call Center 0-2555-0555

fuilud  04/06/2022
Statement Q‘T"'aﬁnw DANG?
«od
e . .. uHun 1
H3U NN TUTeUNIU9999ANITUIMITAIURAUALALAL , o
YUY 96 AvAIUTEIUR
2 136/2 do o
r— uiivd 820063139
uALAg ATUTZIUN w. o
WwWn  04/06/2022
analdu  null
aAnesuTEIun
641 auugWITAIUS-Toum
aSUsEdud mSusEYuR
Suiitina 1813 A0 CHK NO. IR me AUNED @ Hinnens
B/F ganunun 0.00 0.00
/05/2565 CWTR Check 420.20 0.00 -420.20 96 6000189
/05/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 420.20 0.00 0.00 96 6000189
/05/2565 IINCL Check Paid #37392824 8,591.00 0.00 -8,591.00 1 90063
/05/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 8,591.00 0.00 0.00 1 90063
/05/2565 IINCL Check Paid #37392838 23,042.69 0.00 -23,042.69 1 90063
/05/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 23,042.69 0.00 0.00 1 90063
/05/2565 CWTR Check 3,000.00 0.00 -3,000.00 1016 3501152
/05/2565 OTID DDA Overdraft Transfer-In 3,000.00 0.00 0.00 1016 3501152
C/F ganunly 0.00 0.00
‘age Dr. = q 35,053.89 Cr. = a 35,053.89
otal Dr. = q 35,053.89 Cr, = q 35,053.89



